Quanterix

The Science of Precision Health

Simoa® IL-17A 2.0 Kit
Certificate of Analysis

Product Number:  KUSEER

Lot Number: 503502

Expization:  [OROOELE
Platform(s) : HD-1/HD-X & SR-X

Component

Bead Reagent 101601
Detector Reagent 102012
SBG Reagent 101602
Sample Diluent 103886
Calibrator Diluent 102014
Calibrator Concentrate 100778
RGP Reagent 103159

1

RGP is not Kit Lot Specific

Part Number Lot Number

Release Materials*

216203
220101
216302
216504
214209
213307
N/A

Data below represents results
generated on the Simoa® HD-X
Analyzer.

Lot

Result (pg/mL) Spec. Range (pg/mL)

* Ranges shown are
generated internally

LA LN 23.4 18.0-30.0 for new lot release
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Quanterix Corporation

900 Middlesex Turnpike, Building 1, Billerica, MA 01821
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